The Boys & Girls Clubs of Monterey County presents the 6th annual



July 23-26, 2024, 12pm-2:30pm

Rabobank Stadium

175 Maryal Drive Salinas, CA 93906

Limited to 100 Monterey County Residents Ages 15-17 Registration is free and lunch is included daily at no charge MAIL IN REGISTRATION DEADLINE IS JULY 20, 2024

Keep the top and cut and mail the bottom to: Boys & Girls Club • P.O. Box 97 • Seaside, CA 93955						
Participant's Name:	Gende	r: 🛭 Mal	e □ Fema	ale 🛭 Other		
Age: Birth date:	Height:	W	/eight:	 		
Address: City:		St:	Zip:			
T-Shirt Size (please note these are adult s	sizes) 🗆 S 🗆 M	□L	□ XL	□ XXL		
Parent/Guardian signature is required:		Date:				
Parent/Guardian please print name here:						
Parent/Guardian email:	Phone:					
Parent/Guardian expressly acknowledges that the activities which take place as part of the Johnson-Toney Football Camp are inherently dangerous and may involve risk to the minor of bodily injury, property damage or death. Parent/ Guardian's signature releases the Boys & Girls Clubs of Monterey County (BGCMC), its directors, officials, volunteers, or agents and Public Recreation Unlimited, from any liability for injury or death of the above signed minor						

from participating in the Johnson-Toney Football Camp. Parent/Guardian's signature authorizes BGCMC to seek any

emergency medical treatment BGCMC deems necessary for injury to minor child while participating in the Johnson-Toney Football Camp. Parent/Guardian agrees to be financially responsible for any medical treatment received as a result of minor's participation in the Johnson-Toney Football Camp.



The Boys & Girls Clubs of Monterey County presents the 12th Annual



June 25-28, 2024, 10am-2:30pm

California State University Monterey Bay Soccer Fields

100 Campus Center Seaside, CA 93955

Limited to 300 Monterey County Residents Ages 9-14 Registration is free and lunch is included daily at no charge MAIL IN REGISTRATION DEADLINE IS JUNE 22, 2024

Keep the top and cut and mail the bottom to: Boys & Girls Club • P.O. Box 97 • Seaside, CA 93955						
Participant's Name:			Gender: ☐ Male ☐ Female ☐ Other			
Age:	_Birth date:	Height: _	Weight	:		
Address:		City:	St:	_ Zip:		
T-Shirt Size (plea	ase note these are adult	sizes) 🗆 S 🗆 M		. □ XXL		
Parent/Guardian	signature is required:)ate:		
Parent/Guardian ple	ease print name here:					
Parent/Guardian e	email:		Phone:			
Parent/Guardian expressly acknowledges that the activities which take place as part of the Johnson-Toney Football Camp are inherently dangerous and may involve risk to the minor of bodily injury, property damage or death. Parent/ Guardian's signature releases the Boys & Girls Clubs of Monterey County (BGCMC), its directors, officials, volunteers, or agents and California State University Monterey Bay, from any liability for injury or death of above signed minor from participating in the Johnson-Toney Football Camp. Parent/Guardian's signature authorizes BGCMC to seek any emergency medical treatment BGCMC deems necessary for injury to minor child while						



participating in the Johnson-Toney Football Camp. Parent/Guardian agrees to be financially responsible for any

medical treatment received as a result of minor's participation in the Johnson-Toney Football Camp.